

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2200, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H2200DE4), as follows:

1.3 Page 13, line 29, delete "22" and insert "23"

1.4 Page 28, line 5, delete "agents" and insert "educators"

1.5 Page 34, line 8, after "veterans," insert "American Indian or Alaskan Native,"

1.6 Page 34, line 9, delete "commissioner of" and insert "commissioners of labor and industry
1.7 and"